
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501060000
05641

01/06/1995
12:35:49

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199411140003
39341

199503060000
57841

03/06/1995
03:03:03

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199503060000
57831

199507120001
83611

07/12/1995
01:46:52

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199507120001
83601

199508090002
16231

08/09/1995
10:26:26

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES

199311240003
76621

199508090002
16241

08/09/1995
10:26:27

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAMBLETT,
MICHAEL

199309200002
89121

199509220002
65711

09/22/1995
11:25:06

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES

199503060000
57831

199509220002
65841

09/22/1995
11:25:22

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199507120001
83611

199509220002
65871

09/22/1995
11:25:25

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

199507100001
80191

199509220002
65891

09/22/1995
11:25:27

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID OHIO
SECURITIES
CUST

199506140001
55691

199509220002
65911

09/22/1995
11:25:30

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199506140001
55661

199510020002
76791

10/02/1995
01:54:56

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199501060000
05641

199510020002
76801

10/02/1995
01:54:58

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199507140001
86781

199510020002
76821

10/02/1995
01:55:00

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES AULT,
NANCYE L

199505050001
18021

199510020002
76811

10/02/1995
01:54:59

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
HERBERT R

199411140003
39331

199512130003
57471

12/13/1995
10:47:22

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PETERSON,
BARBARA
JEAN

199511090003
25311

199501090000
06301

01/09/1995
09:07:14

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199501090000
06291

199501170000
14081

01/17/1995
03:08:31

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199501170000
14071

199501260000
21931

01/26/1995
11:01:54

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALIFF,
MARILYN

199403310001
05871



199507140001
86761

07/14/1995
01:52:38

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
KRISTINA T

199409270002
93111

199507140001
86751

07/14/1995
01:52:36

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199409270002
93111

199507140001
86781

07/14/1995
01:52:40

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RETIREMENT
ACCTS INC

199505050001
18021

199509220002
65731

09/22/1995
11:25:08

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199501170000
14081

199509220002
65751

09/22/1995
11:25:10

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM E

199502060000
32901

199509220002
65771

09/22/1995
11:25:13

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
CNTY TRUST

199501090000
06301

199509220002
65781

09/22/1995
11:25:14

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199308230002
51371

199509220002
65791

09/22/1995
11:25:15

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HILL, GERRY
W

199305270001
54061

199509220002
65831

09/22/1995
11:25:20

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMMOND,
JAMES

199509220002
65821

09/22/1995
11:25:19

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

199502060000
32911

02/06/1995
12:46:56

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199502060000
32901

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1995-
03290

199509280002
72681

09/28/1995
09:12:37

MORTGAGE
INVESTORS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MO COMPANY
INC

199509280002
72671

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:5W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1995-
27267


