Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501060000 05641	01/06/1995 12:35:49	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E					199411140003 39341	
199503060000 57841	03/06/1995 03:03:03	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC					199503060000 57831	
199507120001 83611	07/12/1995 01:46:52	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC					199507120001 83601	
199508090002 16231	08/09/1995 10:26:26	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES					199311240003 76621	
199508090002 16241	08/09/1995 10:26:27	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAMBLETT, MICHAEL					199309200002 89121	
199509220002 65711	09/22/1995 11:25:06	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES					199503060000 57831	
199509220002 65841	09/22/1995 11:25:22	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E					199507120001 83611	
199509220002 65871	09/22/1995 11:25:25	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CORP					199507100001 80191	
199509220002 65891	09/22/1995 11:25:27	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID OHIO SECURITIES CUST					199506140001 55691	
199509220002 65911	09/22/1995 11:25:30	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E					199506140001 55661	
199510020002 76791	10/02/1995 01:54:56	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199501060000 05641	
199510020002 76801	10/02/1995 01:54:58	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC					199507140001 86781	
199510020002 76821	10/02/1995 01:55:00	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AULT, NANCYE L					199505050001 18021	
199510020002 76811	10/02/1995 01:54:59	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, HERBERT R					199411140003 39331	
199512130003 57471	12/13/1995 10:47:22	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PETERSON, BARBARA JEAN					199511090003 25311	
199501090000 06301	01/09/1995 09:07:14	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC					199501090000 06291	
199501170000 14081	01/17/1995 03:08:31	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC					199501170000 14071	
199501260000 21931	01/26/1995 11:01:54	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CALIFF, MARILYN					199403310001 05871	

199507140001 86761	07/14/1995 01:52:38	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, KRISTINA T			199409270002 93111	
199507140001 86751	07/14/1995 01:52:36	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC			199409270002 93111	
199507140001 86781	07/14/1995 01:52:40	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RETIREMENT ACCTS INC			199505050001 18021	
199509220002 65731	09/22/1995 11:25:08	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E			199501170000 14081	
199509220002 65751	09/22/1995 11:25:10	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROBERTS, WILLIAM E			199502060000 32901	
199509220002 65771	09/22/1995 11:25:13	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER CNTY TRUST			199501090000 06301	
199509220002 65781	09/22/1995 11:25:14	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC			199308230002 51371	
199509220002 65791	09/22/1995 11:25:15	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, GERRY W			199305270001 54061	
199509220002 65831	09/22/1995 11:25:20	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMOND, JAMES				
199509220002 65821	09/22/1995 11:25:19	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC				
199502060000 32911	02/06/1995 12:46:56	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199502060000 32901	Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1995- 03290
199509280002 72681	09/28/1995 09:12:37	MORTGAGE INVESTORS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MO COMPANY INC			199509280002 72671	Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:5W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1995- 27267